WHITE WINE

Mimi Chardonnay
Columbia Valley, Washington

Chehalem INOX “Unoaked” Chardonnay
Willamette Valley, Oregon

J Lohr Bay Mist White Riesling
Arroyo Secco, Monterey Calif.

(Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling
Columbia Valley, Washington

Joel Gott Pinot Gris
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Portlandia Pinot Gris
Columbia Valley, Washington

Juggernaut Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Terra d’ Oro Chenin Blanc-Viognier
Clarksburg, California

Chateau Ste. Michelle Gertwiirztraminer
Columbia Valley, Washington

Sutter Home White Zinfandel
California

Alexandria Nicole “Pinky Swear” Rose’
Horse Heaven Hills, Washington

Sabine Bieler Pere & Fils, Rose
Coteaux D Aix-En —Provence, France

Lunetta Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Archer Roose Bubbly Rose’
Veneto, Italy

Une Femme The Betty Sparkling Brut
Sonoma, California

Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut
Columbia Valley, Washington

House White

Sycamore Lane Chardonnay & Pinot Gris

Special House White
Ask your server for todays featured
selection.

12.00

10.50

11.00

11.00

10.50

9.50

8.00

10.00

11.00

10.50

10.50

12.00

7.50

6.00

40.00

30.00

48.00

42.00

44.00

44.00

42.00

38.00

32.00

40.00

44.00

42.00

48.00

38.00

RED WINE

Sea Glass Pinot Noir
Santa Barbara, California

Argyle Bloomhouse Pinot Noir
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Portlandia Red Blend
Columbia Valley, Washington

Josh Cellars Merlot
Columbia Valley, Washington

Joel Gott 815 Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa, California

Michael David “Freak Show” Cabernet
Sauvignon
Lodi, California

Alexandria Nicole Jet Black Syrah
Horse Heaven Hills, Washington

JLohr Syrah
Paso Robles, California

Powers Malbec
Columbia Valley, Washington

Dunham Cellars “Trutina” Red Blend
Walla Walla, Washington

House Red
Sycamore Lane Merlot & Cabernet

Special House Red
Ask your server for todays featured
selection.

15.00

11.00

11.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

10.50

11.00

13.00

7.50

6.00

44.00

44.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

42.00

44.00

52.00

“HALF PRICED BOTTLED WINES”

ALL DAY MONDAY, TUESDAY
& WEDNESDAY

Selections marked with * are not available at half price.

Half priced wines are not available in combination with

any other discount or promotion.

Please be aware that a 4.5% service charge will be added to your bill. The
company retains the entire service charge. The company provides its service
staff and back of house employees with fair wages and sick pay benefits.




