## **WHITE WINE**

**Special House White** 

selection.

Ask your server for todays featured

## **RED WINE**

	<u>Glass</u>	<u>Bottle</u>		<u>Glass</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
<b>Mimi Chardonnay</b> Columbia Valley, Washington	11.50	46.00	<b>Sea Glass Pinot Noir</b> Santa Barbara, California	10.00	40.00
<b>Chehalem INOX "Unoaked" Chardonnay</b> Willamette Valley, Oregon	11.00	44.00	Argyle Bloomhouse Pinot Noir Willamette Valley, Oregon	15.00	50.00*
J Lohr Bay Mist White Riesling Arroyo Secco, Monterey Calif.	10.00	40.00	<b>Portlandia Red Blend</b> Columbia Valley, Washington	11.00	44.00
Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling Columbia Valley, Washington		30.00	Josh Cellars Merlot	11.00	44.00
Joel Gott Pinot Gris Willamette Valley, Oregon	12.00	48.00	Columbia Valley, Washington  Joel Gott 815 Cabernet Sauvignon	12.00	48.00
Portlandia Pinot Gris Columbia Valley, Washington	10.50	42.00	Napa, California  Michael David "Freak Show" Cabernet	12 00	48.00
Juggernaut Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	11.00	44.00	Sauvignon Lodi, California	12.00	40.00
<b>Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc</b> <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	11.00	44.00	Alexandria Nicole Jet Black Syrah Horse Heaven Hills, Washington	12.00	48.00
Terra d' Oro Chenin Blanc-Viognier Clarksburg, California	10.50	42.00	<b>J Lohr Syrah</b> Paso Robles, California	10.50	42.00
Chateau Ste. Michelle Gertwürztraminer Columbia Valley, Washington	9.50	38.00	<b>Powers Malbec</b> Columbia Valley, Washington	11.00	44.00
Sutter Home White Zinfandel California	8.00	32.00	Dunham Cellars "Trutina" Red Blend Walla Walla, Washington	13.00	52.00
Alexandria Nicole "Pinky Swear" Rose' Horse Heaven Hills, Washington	10.00	40.00	<b>House Red</b> Sycamore Lane Merlot & Cabernet	7.50	
Sabine Bieler Pere & Fils, Rose Coteaux D Aix-En – Provence, France	11.00	44.00	Special House Red Ask your server for todays featured	6.00	
Lunetta Prosecco Veneto, Italy	10.50	42.00	selection.		
Archer Roose Bubbly Rose' Veneto, Italy	10.50		"HALF PRICED BOTTLED WINES" ALL DAY MONDAY, TUESDAY		
Une Femme The Betty Sparkling Brut Sonoma, California	12.00	48.00	& WEDNESDAY		
<b>Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut</b> Columbia Valley, Washington		38.00	Selections marked with * are not available at half price.  Half priced wines are not available in combination with		
<b>House White</b> Sycamore Lane Chardonnay & Pinot Gris	7.50		any other discount or promo	tion.	

6.00

Please be aware that a 4.5% service charge will be added to your bill. The company retains the entire service charge. The company provides its service staff and back of house employees with fair wages and sick pay benefits.